4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0415
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLI ET PARK DI STRI CT
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0417
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET

CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0418
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  9.1198
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.4682

. 0000

. 0316 . 3465

. 0513 . 5625

. 9003 42. 7674

. 3405 25. 6639

. 2848 3.1229

. 1106 1.2127

. 0740 11. 7766

. 0511 . 5603

. 4003 4.3894

. 1653 1.8125

. 5761 6. 3171

. 1198 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 0623
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.4775

. 0000

. 0316 . 3487

. 0513 . 5661

. 9003 43. 0387

. 3405 25. 8268

. 2848 3. 1427

. 1106 1. 2204

. 0740 11. 8513

. 0511 . 5639

. 3428 3. 7827

. 1653 1. 8240

. 5761 6. 3572

. 0623 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8964
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6957

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 4002

. 1024 1. 2968

. 9556 12. 1017

. 0177 38. 2161

. 3405 29. 6401

. 2848 3. 6067

. 3428 4.3412

. 1110 1. 4057

. 5761 7.2958

. 8964 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 11/ 22
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0419
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0420
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0421
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 5458
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 5669

. 0000

. 0316 . 3698

. 0513 . 6003

. 9556 11. 1821

. 0177 35. 3121

. 3405 27. 3877

. 2848 3. 3326

. 6494 7.5991

. 0511 . 5980

. 3428 4.0113

. 1110 1.2989

. 5761 6. 7412

. 5458 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.7302
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.7322

. 0000

. 0316 . 4088

. 1024 1. 3247

. 7894 10. 2119

. 0177 39. 0378

. 3405 30. 2774

. 2848 3.6843

. 3428 4. 4346

. 1110 1. 4359

. 5761 7.4524

. 7302 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0407
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6653

. 0000

. 0316 . 3930

. 1024 1.2735

. 9556 11. 8845

. 0177 37.5303

. 4848 30. 9028

. 2848 3. 5420

. 3428 4. 2633

. 1110 1. 3805

. 5761 7.1648

. 0407 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0422
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0423
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0424
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.8763
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 7000

. 0000

. 0316 . 4012

. 1024 1. 3001

. 7912 10. 0453

. 0177 38. 3137

. 4848 31. 5478

. 2848 3. 6159

. 3428 4. 3523

. 1110 1.4093

. 5761 7.3144

. 8763 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 7790
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.5252

. 0000

. 0316 . 3599

. 1024 1.1664

. 9556 10. 8851

. 9003 44. 4276

. 3405 26. 6602

. 2848 3. 2441

. 3428 3.9048

. 1110 1. 2644

. 5761 6. 5623

. 7790 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.7351
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 7311

. 0000

. 0316 . 4085

. 1024 1. 3238

. 7912 10. 2287

. 8765 37.1876

. 4848 32.1237

. 2848 3. 6819

. 3428 4.4317

. 1110 1. 4350

. 5761 7.4480

. 7351 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0425
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0426
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0427
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 0648
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6603

. 0000

. 0316 . 3918

. 1024 1. 2697

. 9556 11. 8490

. 3405 29. 0212

. 1861 39. 5062

. 2848 3.5314

. 3428 4. 2506

. 1110 1. 3764

. 5761 7.1434

. 0648 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 8986
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6952

. 0000

. 0316 . 4001

. 1024 1. 2964

. 7894 9.9942

. 3405 29. 6318

. 1861 40. 3375

. 2848 3. 6057

. 3428 4. 3400

. 1110 1. 4053

. 5761 7.2938

. 8986 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 3482
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 8222

. 0000

. 0316 . 4300

. 1024 1. 3935

. 7912 10. 7673

. 4896 33. 8804

. 4848 33. 8151

. 2848 3.8758

. 3428 4.6651

. 1110 1.5106

. 5761 7. 8400

. 3482 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0428
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0429
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0430
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  6.7270
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 9905

. 0000

. 0316 . 4697

. 1024 1.5222

. 9556 14. 2054

. 1888 62. 2685

. 2848 4. 2337

. 3428 5. 0959

. 1110 1. 6501

. 5761 8. 5640

. 7270 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  6.5626
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 2.0403

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 4815

. 1024 1. 5604

. 7912 12. 0562

. 1888 63. 8284

. 2848 4. 3397

. 3428 5.2235

. 1110 1. 6914

. 5761 8. 7786

. 5626 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 4284
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 4202

. 0000

. 0316 . 3352

. 0513 . 5441

. 9556 10. 1353

. 9003 41. 3676

. 3405 24. 8239

. 2848 3. 0207

. 6494 6. 8877

. 0511 . 5420

. 3428 3. 6358

. 1110 1.1773

. 5761 6. 1102

. 4284 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0431
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0433
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0434
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.5181
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.5719

. 0000

. 0316 . 3710

. 0513 . 6022

. 9556 11. 2185

. 0177 35. 4269

. 3405 27.4768

. 2848 3. 3435

. 6217 7.2986

. 0511 . 5999

. 3428 4.0244

. 1110 1. 3031

. 5761 6. 7632

. 5181 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3519
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6032

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3784

. 0513 . 6142

. 7894 9. 4517

. 0177 36. 1319

. 3405 28. 0236

. 2848 3. 4100

. 6217 7.4438

. 0511 . 6118

. 3428 4.1045

. 1110 1. 3290

. 5761 6. 8979

. 3519 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 3764
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 8152

. 0000

. 0316 . 4284

. 0513 . 6955

. 9556 12. 9548

. 1888 56. 7865

. 2848 3.8610

. 6494 8. 8038

. 0511 . 6927

. 3428 4.6473

. 1110 1.5048

. 5761 7. 8100

. 3764 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0435
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1

VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD

VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0436
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1

VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD

VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0437
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

15

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

14

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.6910
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 7410

. 0000

. 0316 . 4109

. 0513 . 6670

. 7912 10. 2873

. 4896 32. 3703

. 4848 32. 3079

. 2848 3. 7030

. 0000

. 0000

. 3428 4.4572

. 0511 . 6644

. 3428 4.4572

. 1110 1. 4432

. 5761 7. 4906

. 6910 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 9054
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.9391

. 0000

. 0316 . 4576

. 0513 . 7429

. 7912 11. 4577

. 1888 60. 6598

. 2848 4.1243

. 0000

. 0000

. 3428 4.9642

. 0511 . 7400

. 3428 4.9642

. 1110 1. 6074

. 5761 8.3428

. 9054 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.7142
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 5366

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3626

. 0513 . 5887

. 9556 10. 9660

. 3405 26. 8585

. 1861 36. 5622

. 2848 3. 2682

. 6494 7.4522

. 0511 . 5864

. 3428 3. 9338

. 1110 1.2738

. 5761 6. 6110

. 7142 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0438
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0439
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0440
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 5480
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 5664

. 0000

. 0316 . 3697

. 0513 . 6001

. 7894 9. 2349

. 3405 27. 3807

. 1861 37.2730

. 2848 3. 3318

. 6494 7.5971

. 0511 . 5978

. 3428 4.0103

. 1110 1. 2985

. 5761 6. 7397

. 5480 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.1828
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6364

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3862

. 0513 . 6269

. 8765 35. 1530

. 4848 30. 3661

. 2848 3. 4805

. 1106 1. 3516

. 0740 13. 1251

. 0511 . 6245

. 3428 4.1893

. 1653 2.0201

. 5761 7. 0403

. 1828 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.6901
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 5408

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3636

. 0513 . 5903

. 9556 10. 9964

. 0177 34. 7257

. 4848 28. 5935

. 2848 3.2773

. 6494 7.4729

. 0511 . 5880

. 3428 3. 9447

. 1110 1.2773

. 5761 6. 6295

. 6901 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 11/ 22
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0441
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0442
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0443
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.6910
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 7410

. 0000

. 0316 . 4109

. 0513 . 6670

. 7912 10. 2873

. 4896 32. 3703

. 4848 32. 3079

. 2848 3. 7030

. 3428 4.4572

. 0511 . 6644

. 3428 4.4572

. 1110 1. 4432

. 5761 7. 4906

. 6910 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 2191
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.6291

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3845

. 0513 . 6242

. 7912 9. 6264

. 0177 36. 7157

. 4848 30. 2320

. 2848 3. 4651

. 3428 4.1708

. 0511 . 6217

. 3428 4.1708

. 1110 1. 3505

. 5761 7.0092

. 2191 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.0779
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 6576

. 0000 :

. 0316 . 3912

. 0513 . 6351

. 7912 9. 7946

. 8765 35. 6095

. 4848 30. 7605

. 2848 3. 5257

. 3428 4. 2437

. 0511 . 6326

. 3428 4. 2437

. 1110 1.3741

. 5761 7.1317

. 0779 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 11/ 22 2021 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0444 TOTAL RATE 6. 9054
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1339 1.9391
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0316 . 4576
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0513 . 7429
404 2210 ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT . 7912 11. 4577
639 7680 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U 4.1888 60. 6598
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2848 4.1243
813 6240 VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD . 3428 4.9642
814 6241 VIL ELWOOD RD & BR . 0511 . 7400
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3428 4.9642
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1110 1. 6074
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5761 8.3428
TOTALS  6.9054 * 100. 0000 * 12
TAX CODE 0445 TOTAL RATE  9.4284
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1339 1.4202
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0316 . 3352
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0513 . 95441
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9556 10. 1353
605 7080 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C 3. 9003 41. 3676
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 3405 24. 8239
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2848 3. 0207
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 6494 6. 8877
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0511 . 5420
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3428 3. 6358
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1110 1.1773
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5761 6. 1102
TOTALS  9.4284 * 100. 0000 * 14
TAX CODE 0446 TOTAL RATE 8. 5458
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1339 1. 5669
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0316 . 3698
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0513 . 6003
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9556 11. 1821
604 7060 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17 3. 0177 35. 3121
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 3405 27.3877
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2848 3. 3326
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 6494 7.5991
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0511 . 5980
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3428 4.0113
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1110 1.2989
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5761 6. 7412
TOTALS  8.5458 * 100. 0000 * 14



4/ 11/ 22

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0447
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0448
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 7.7124

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 7362

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0316 . 4097

. 1024 1.3277

. 9003 50. 5718

. 3405 30. 3472

. 2848 3.6928

. 3428 4.4448

. 5761 7.4698

. 7124 * 100. 0000 * 9
TOTAL RATE 9. 3174

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1.4371

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0316 . 3392

. 0513 . 5506

. 9556 10. 2561

. 9003 41. 8604

. 3405 25.1197

. 2848 3. 0566

. 6494 6. 9698

. 0511 . 5484

. 3428 3.6791

. 5761 6. 1830

. 3174 * 100. 0000 * 12





